2010 Mule 4010 Trans4x4 Diesel Realtree APG HD Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Cables

F2540

54010A

WQNHB

.;;,"1 i’:
g—z 20 1

54005A 540058

Ref. Frame

550 | Re'F. Real’
ﬁ 92043p ° 7102 Suspension
92171A
- 92022
92171¢C
‘ 92002
Ref. Frame 5 T

110658

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2010 Mule 4010 Trans4x4 Diesel Realtree APG HD

PARTS LIST
Cables

ITEM NAME
BRACKET,DIFF LOCK (Ref # 11047)

CAP (Ref # 11065)

TRIM,L=22 (Ref # 53044)
CABLE-BRAKE,PARKING,FR (Ref # 54005)
CABLE-BRAKE,PARKING,RR,LH (Ref # 54005A)
CABLE-BRAKE,PARKING,RR,RH (Ref # 54005B)
CABLE,2-4WD (Ref # 54010)

CABLE,HOOD (Ref # 54010A)

CABLE,DIFF LOCK (Ref # 54010B)
CABLE,HI-LOW (Ref # 54010C)

CABLE,SHIFT CONTROL (Ref # 54010D)
CABLE-THROTTLE (Ref # 54012)

BOLT,8X14 (Ref # 92002)
WASHER,8.5X20X1.6,BLACK (Ref # 92022)
PIN,6X11 (Ref # 92043)

PIN (Ref # 92043A)

PLUG (Ref # 92066)

GROMMET (Ref # 92071)

BAND,L=188 (Ref # 92072)

BAND,L=368.3 (Ref # 92072A)

SPRING (Ref # 92145)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

CLAMP,CABLE (Ref # 92171A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171B)

CLAMP,BRAKE CABLE (Ref # 92171C)
TUBE,PROTECTOR,13.2X17.5X350 (Ref # 92192)
SCREW-PAN-CROS,5X14 (Ref # 220)
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL (Ref # 410)
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL,8MM (Ref # 410A)

PART NUMBER

11047-1043
11065-7505
53044-7503
54005-1198
54005-7503
54005-7504
54010-0045
54010-0089
54010-0111
54010-7506
54010-7508
54012-7506
92002-1589
92022-1317
92043-092
92043-1039
92066-7503
92071-1027
92072-1239
92072-3872
92145-7506
92171-0129
92171-0176
92171-1203
92171-1210
92192-3715
220AA0514
410AA0600
410AA0800
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
2
1
2
3
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
4
3
2



2010 Mule 4010 Trans4x4 Diesel Realtree APG HD Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PARTS LIST

Cables

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
PIN-COTTER,2.0X22 (Ref # 550) 550AA2022 2
PIN-SNAP (Ref # 554) 554DA0600 3
PIN-SNAP (Ref # 554A) 554DA0800 2
TUBE-RUBBER,5X8X55 (Ref # 702) 702A0555 1
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