

2010 Mule 4010 Trans4x4 Diesel Realtree APG HD

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll®

PARTS LIST

Cables

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,DIFF LOCK (Ref # 11047)	11047-1043	2
CAP (Ref # 11065)	11065-7505	1
TRIM,L=22 (Ref # 53044)	53044-7503	2
CABLE-BRAKE,PARKING,FR (Ref # 54005)	54005-1198	1
CABLE-BRAKE,PARKING,RR,LH (Ref # 54005A)	54005-7503	1
CABLE-BRAKE,PARKING,RR,RH (Ref # 54005B)	54005-7504	1
CABLE,2-4WD (Ref # 54010)	54010-0045	1
CABLE,HOOD (Ref # 54010A)	54010-0089	1
CABLE,DIFF LOCK (Ref # 54010B)	54010-0111	1
CABLE,HI-LOW (Ref # 54010C)	54010-7506	1
CABLE,SHIFT CONTROL (Ref # 54010D)	54010-7508	1
CABLE-THROTTLE (Ref # 54012)	54012-7506	1
BOLT,8X14 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1589	1
WASHER,8.5X20X1.6,BLACK (Ref # 92022)	92022-1317	1
PIN,6X11 (Ref # 92043)	92043-092	3
PIN (Ref # 92043A)	92043-1039	2
PLUG (Ref # 92066)	92066-7503	1
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-1027	2
BAND,L=188 (Ref # 92072)	92072-1239	3
BAND,L=368.3 (Ref # 92072A)	92072-3872	1
SPRING (Ref # 92145)	92145-7506	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0129	1
CLAMP,CABLE (Ref # 92171A)	92171-0176	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171B)	92171-1203	2
CLAMP,BRAKE CABLE (Ref # 92171C)	92171-1210	1
TUBE,PROTECTOR,13.2X17.5X350 (Ref # 92192)	92192-3715	1
SCREW-PAN-CROS,5X14 (Ref # 220)	220AA0514	4
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL (Ref # 410)	410AA0600	3
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL,8MM (Ref # 410A)	410AA0800	2

2010 Mule 4010 Trans4x4 Diesel Realtree APG HD



PARTS LIST

Cables

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
PIN-COTTER,2.0X22 (Ref # 550)	550AA2022	2
PIN-SNAP (Ref # 554)	554DA0600	3
PIN-SNAP (Ref # 554A)	554DA0800	2
TUBE-RUBBER,5X8X55 (Ref # 702)	702A0555	1